29 -2001
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat. Sec. 2321.)
s —

STATE OF MISSOURI June Session of the May Adjourned Term. 20 0]
ea.

County of Boone

In the County Commission of said county, on the 5th day of June 20 01

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve Change
Order #1 of the Gans Road Improvement Project, in the amount of $6,094.70. Said Change Order
is for the relocation of additional electric poles. It is further ordered that the Presiding

Done this 5th day of June, 2001.

Commissioner be hereby authorized to sign the Change Order.
A f

Don Stamper
Presiding Commissioner

At

\)\)‘-M)A—\ <. N> ™S Kar&n M. Miller

Wendy S. Noren District I Commissioner
Clerk of the County Commission

District II Commissioner



2G5 -2001
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat. Sec. 2321.)
—————
——

STATE OF MISSOURI June Session of the May Adjourned Term.20 (1
ea

County of Boone

In the County Commission of said county, on the 5th day of Junpe 20 01

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby authorize the hiring
of a Technical Support Officer at a rate of $10.00/hour, which is approximately 6% above the base

Done this 5th day of June, 2001.

for a Range 12 position.

Don Stamper
Presiding Commissioner

ATTEST: ; %Z&‘)
umg, No— » Kémlera /

Wendy S. Noken District I Commissioner

Clerk of the County Commission m

Skip Elkin =
District II Commissioner




264 2001
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat. Sec. 2321.)
m——

STATE OF MISSOURI June Session of the May Adjourned Term.20 01
ea

County of Boone

In the County Commission of said county, on the 5th dayof June 20 01

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby award bid 19-
08MAYO01 as follows:

FOR TO
Richland Road C.L. Richardson Construction Company

Said bid is awarded per the attached recommendation of the Purchasing Department. It is further
ordered that the Presiding Commissioner be hereby authorized to sign the agreements.

btz

Don Stamper g
Presiding Commissioner

ATTEST: %
\\Q«M g N-\ R Karer] M. Miller

Wendy S. Noren District I Commissioner
Clerk of the County Commission

Done this 5th day of June, 2001.

District II Commissioner



252001
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat. Sec. 2321.)
I————

STATE OF MISSOURI June Session of the May Adjourned Term.20 (1
ea.

County of Boone

In the County Commission of said county, on the 5th dayof June 20 01

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:

b
Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby awardk25-
02MAYO01 as follows:

FOR TO
Hauling of Recyclable Items Superior Services of Columbia, Missouri

Said bid is awarded per the attached recommendation of the Purchasing Department. It is further
ordered that the Presiding Commissioner be hereby authorized to sign the agreements.

Done this 5th day of June, 2001.

Don Stamper
Presiding Commissioner

e 7« [
M g ‘\\m—— R Kareh M. Miller
Wendy S. Noten District I Commissioner

Clerk of the County Commission

District IT Commissioner



215% -2001
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

(Rev. Stat. Sec. 2321.)
—————
——

STATE OF MISSOURI } June Session of the May Adjourned Term.20 01
ea

County of Boone
In the County Commission of said county, on the 5th dayof June 20 01

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:

Bid

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby award 24-
16MAYO01 as follows:

FOR TO

Readymix Concrete/Cement Term and Supply | Columbia Ready Mix of Columbia, Missouri

Said bid is awarded per the attached recommendation of the Purchasing Department. It is further
ordered that the Presiding Commissioner be hereby authorized to sign the agreements.

Done this 5th day of June, 2001.

Don Stamper
Presiding Commissioner

ATTEST: '
Uty S Nel oo Idaén\p/[ﬁdiuer/z%

Wendy S. Noren District I Commissioner

Clerk of the County Commission

Skip Elkin
District II Commissioner




291-2001
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER

STATE OF MISSOURI June Session of the May Adjourned Term.20 (01
ea.
County of Boone
In the County Commission of said county, on the 5th dayof June 20 01

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz:

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve a budget
amendment as follows:

ACCOUNT AMOUNT
2052-03411 (CDBG Airport Improvements: $11,138.00
Federal Grant Reimbursement)

2052-71102 (CDBG Airport Improvements: $9,638.00
Engineering Services)

2052-71104 (CDBG Airport Improvements: $1,500.00
Administrative Services)

Said budget amendment is to establish a budget for final grant receipts and payments. (The Final
Construction Invoice from the City of Columbia 1S $9,637.30 and the Final Administration
Invoice from REDI is: $1,500.00.)

Done this 5th day of June, 2001.

Don Stamper
Presiding Commissioner

i Ko /3 1t )

S Neew ®e Karsa M. Miller
Wendy S. Noren District I Commissioner
Clerk of the County Commission

Skip Elkin  \
District II Commissioner



